
2020 Teaching Staff Email List 

 
Admin Staff  
 

PRINCIPAL Christine White  cwhite@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

DEPUTY Angela Faiola afaiola@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

LEARNING & 
TEACHING  

Joanna Forbes  jforbes@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

ADMIN Lorenza Spano lspano@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

ADMIN Vivienne D’Cruze vdcruze@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

READING Femia Labutte flabutte@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

CHAPLAIN Maureen Flanagan mflanagan@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

 
Juniors 
 

SR Shehani Rukunayake 
Barbara Beciric 

srukunayake@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 
bbeciric@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

AM Amy O’shannessy 
Imogene Laird 

aoshannessy@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 
ilaird@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au   

IH Imasha Hewavasam ihewavasam@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

EM Elisabetta Micallef 
Maria Bent  

emicallef@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 
mbent@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

RJ Rosie Joseph  rjoseph@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

IL Rita Karamalis rkaramalis@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

MJ Maddison Jewiss mjewiss@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

JW Tamara Busbridge tbusbridge@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

LY Laurelle Young lyoung@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 
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Seniors 

RA Rozeta Ambrose 
Eileen Myen 
Barbara Beciric 

rambrose@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 
emeyn@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 
bbeciric@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

CW Chris Williams cwilliams@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

AL Amelia Lyall 
Giuliana Faiola 

alyall@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 
gfaiola@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

SD Sandi Dinsdale 
Maria Bent 

sdinsdale@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 
mbent@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

AP Anthony Preston  apreston@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

MA Andrea Gargano 
Mavis Brownfield 

agargano@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 
mbrownfield@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

MF Matilda Farnan mfarnan@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

PP Patrick Pawlukowski ppawlukowski@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

TP Tanya Petersen tpetersen@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

 
Specialists 

DT Tammy Sabo  tsabo@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

MUSIC Kristy Galea kgalea@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

ITALIAN Silvana Pansino  spansino@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

VISUAL ART Louise Hyde lhyde@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

SWAP Rachel Lenko rlenko@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

PE Lulli Barbakos  ​lbarbakos@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

 
LSO’s  

LS1 S Kathy Christoulou kchristodoulou@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

LS1 J Marcelle D’Mello mdmello@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

LS2 S TBA TBA 

LS2 J Jasna Oleyar joleyar@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

LS3 S Ursula Mcgrath umcgrath@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

LS3 J  Peacelyne Ceraman pceraman@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 
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